
 WEST INDY COOP MEMBERS 

MEMBER TYPE CONTACT EMAIL ENROLL PHONE ADDRESS RA EFFECTIVE

Anderson Community Schools Member

Amber Swinehart aswinehart@acsc.net

6811 765-641-2096
1600 Hillcrest Ave., Anderson, IN 

46011 5275 July 1 2016

Batesville Community School Corp Member Berna Meyer bmeyer@batesville.k12.in.us 2215 812-934-2194 PO Box 121, Batesville, IN 47006 6895 July 1 2018

Bishop Chatard High School Member Michael Dlugosz mdlugosz@bishopchatard.org 704 317-251-1451
5885 North Crittenden Avenue, 

Indianapolis 46220 K204 July 1 2014

Borden-Henryville School 

Corporation Member Joshua Sinclair jsinclair@westclarkschools.com 812-248-7120
PO Box 10, 207 East Main Street, 

Borden, IN 47106 0935 July 1 2019

Calvary Christian School

Member

Natalie Gwaltney

Brother Healey
nat59g@aol.com

healeyrev@aol.com 212 317-789-8710

3639 South Keystone Avenue, 

Indianapolis, IN 

46227 K321 July 1 2017

Calvary Lutheran School Member Jennifer Skojac admissions@thecalvaryschool.org 217 317-783-2305 6111 Shelby Street, Indianapolis, IN K170 July 1 2018

Center Grove Community Schools Member

Shannon Maples

Valerie Miller
mapless@centergrove.k12.in.us

millerv@centergrove.k12.in.us

8876 317-881-9326
2789 Trojan Lane

Greenwood, IN 46143 4205 July 1 2017

Cloverdale Community Schools Member Billy Boyette bboyette@cloverdale.k12.in.us 1101 765-795-2900
312 East Logan Street, Cloverdale, 

IN 6750 July 1 2019

Community Schools of Frankfort Member Diane Stiening stiening@frankfort.k12.in.us 3186 765-654-5585
2400 East Wabash Ave., Frankfort, 

IN 46041 1170 July 1 2016

Danville Community Schools Member Stephanie Stuemke sstuemke@danville.k12.in.us 2487 317-745-0366
1300 West Lincoln Street, Danville, 

IN 46122 3325 January 1 2016

Elwood Community Schools Member Roxie Fred rfred@elwood.k12.in.us 1476 765-552-9861
1137 North 19th Street, Elwood, 

46036 5280 July 1 2015

Eminence Community School Corp Member Tammy Ringler tringler@eminence.k12.in.us 364 765.528.2101 PO Box 105, Eminence, IN 5910 1-Jul-19

Franklin County Community Schools Member Courtney Halloran challoran@fccsc.k12.in.us 2191 765-647-4128
225 E. 10th Street, Brookville, IN 

47012 2475 July 1 2018

Greencastle Community School Corp Member Debbie Carrico dcarrico@greencastle.k12.in.us 1840 765-653-3725
1002 Mill Pond Lane, Greencastle, IN 

46135 6755 July 1 2016

Holy Family Member

Melanie Dome 

Nicole Shavers 
mdome@holyfamilyeagles.com

nshavers@holyfamilyeagles.com 261 812-944-6090
217 W Daisy Ln, New Albany, IN 

47150 K069 July 1 2019

Holy Name Member Louise Stevenson lstevenson@holyname.cc 228 317-784-9078
21 North 17th Street, Beech Grove, 

IN 46107 K182 July 1 2014

Holy Spirit Catholic School Member Jill Baker jbaker@holyspirit-indy.org 387 317-352-1243
7241 East 10th Street, Indpls., IN 

46219 K172 July 1 2017

Jac-Cen-Del  Member Jane Ann Vankirk vankirk@jaccendel.k12.in.us 818 812-689-4114
723 North Buckeye Street, Osgood, 

IN 47037 6900 July 1 2017

Lafayette Christian Member Allie Sheets asheets@lafayettechristian.org 282 765-447-3052
525 North 26th Street

Lafayette, IN 47904-2842 K261 January 1 2020

Monroe-Gregg Community School 

District Member Liz Malone emalone@m-gsd.org 1503 317-996-2246
395 South Chestnut, Monrovia, IN 

46158 5900 July 1 2019

Mooresville Con School Corp BOD Daniel Williams daniel.williams@mooresvilleschools.org 4412 317-831-0950
11 West Carlisle Street, Indianapolis 

46158 5930 July 1 2014

MSD of Lawrence Township BOD

Stephanie Tragesser

Brittany Jointer
stephanietragesser@msdlt.k12.in.us

brittanyjointer@msdlt.k12.in.us 16165 317-423-8280
6501 Sunnyside Road, Indianapolis 

46236 5330 July 1 2013

MSD of Wayne Township BOD

Sara Gasiorowski

Heather Brenegan
sara.gasiorowski@wayne.k12.in.us

heather.brenegan@wayne.k12.in.us 16915 317-988-7950
1155 South High School Road, 

Indianapolis 46241 5375 July 1 2012

Nativity Catholic School Member Brenda Beard bbeard@nativityindy.org 375 317-671-2787
3310 S Meadow Drive

Indianapolis, IN 46239 K164 July 1 2019

Notre Dame ACE Academies Member

Elizabeth Edwards

Kelly James 
eedwards@archindy.org

kjames@archindy.org 1155 260-318-1526
1400 N. Meridian Street, 

Indianapolis, IN 46202 K402 July 1 2014

Our Lady of Greenwood Member Aimee Johnson café@ol-g.org 300 317-881-1300
399 South Meridian Street, 

Greenwood, IN 46143 K118 July 1 2016

Our Lady of Lourdes School Member Elizabeth Ewing eewing@ollindy.org 215 317-357-3316
30 South Downey Ave., Indpls., IN 

46219 K190 July 1 2016

Our Lady of Providence Jr. & Sr. 

High School Member Sarah Gahagen sgahagen@providencehigh.net 364 812-945-2538
707 Provdience Way, Clarksville, IN 

47129 K045 July 1 2017

Roncalli High School BOD Jeff Richardson jrichardson@roncalli.org 1121 317-788-4099
3300 Prague Road, Indianapolis 

46227 K171 July 1 2014

Saint Barnabas Member Jennifer Barrett jbarrett@stbindy.org 518 317-882-0724 8300 Rahke Road, Indpls, IN 46217 K166 July 1 2015

Saint Joan of Arc Member Claire Jackson cjackson@sjoa.org 348 317-283-5508
500 East 42nd Street, Indianapolis, 

46205 K195 July 1 2014

Saint Jude Member Melanie Rippy mrippy@sjsindy.org 501 317-784-6828
5375 McFarling Road, Indianapolis 

46227 K167 April 4 2018

Saint Louis School-Batesville 

Tammi Wintz

Carla Prickel slscafeteria@st.louisschool.org 292 812-934-3310
17 E St Louis Place, Batesville, IN 

47006 K236 July 1  2019

Saint Luke Member Debra Haas dhaas@stluke.school 561 317-255-3912
7650 North Illinois Street, 

Indianapolis 46260 K175 January 1 2015

Saint Maria Goretti Mary Ann Lowe m.lowe@smgonline.org 413 317-896-5582
17102 Spring Mill Rd, Westfield, IN 

46074 K087 July 1 2019 

Saint Mark Member Laura Linder stmarkcafeteria@stmarkindy.org 433 317-787-8246
541 East Edgewood Avenue, 

Indianapolis 46227 K168 July 1 2014

Saint Michael- Brookville Member Cindi Kettler ckettler@smsbrookville.org 189 765-647-4961
275 High Street, Brookville, IN 

47012 K073 July 1 2019

Saint Simon Member Sally Elmore selmore@saintsimon.org 635 317-826-6000
8155 Oaklandon Road, Indianapolis 

46236 K199 July 1 2017

Scecina High School Member Marty Dugan mdugan@scecina.org 408 317-356-6377
5000 Nowland Avenue, Indpls, IN 

46201 K205 July 1 2015

Shenandoah School Corporation Member Beth Harris bharris@shenandoah.k12.in.us 1365 765-354-2266
5100 N. Raider Road, Middletown, IN 

47356 3435 January 1 2018

Silver Creek School Corporation Member Joshua Sinclair jsinclair@westclarkschools.com 812-248-7120
601 Renz Avenue, Sellersburg, IN 

47172 0945 July 1 2019
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South Ripley Community School

District Member Carol Holcomb cholcomb@sripley.k12.in.us 1161 812-689-6282
207 Tyson Street, Versailles, IN 

47042 6865 July 1 2017

South Dearborn Community School

Corporation Member Jessica Peak jessica.peak@sdcsc.k12.in.us 2214 812-926-2090 6109 Squire Place, Aurora, IN 47001 1600 January 1 2019

Southwestern Consolidated Schools  

Shelby County Member Samantha Carson scarson@swshelby.k12.in.us 566

317-729-5320

ext 417 3406 W 600 S, Shelbyville, IN 46176 7360 July 1 2020

Suburban Christian School Member Emily Stevens estevens@scsindy.com 317-888-3366
722 E County Line Rd, 

Indianapolis, IN 46227 July 1 2020

Sunman-Dearborn Community 

Schools Member Cheryl Erhart caerhart@sunmandearborn.k12.in.us 3689 812-623-2291
27650 Sawmill Road, West Harrison, 

IN 47060 1560 July 1 2018

Traders Point Christ. Acd. Member Stuart Anstead sanstead@tpcs.org 538 317-769-2450
6600 South Indianapolis Road, 

Whitestown 46075 K382 July 1 2014

Western Wayne Schools Member Betty Huddleston bhuddleston@wwayne.k12.in.us 899 765-478-5916
519 Queen Street, Pershing, IN 

47370 8355 July 1 2017

West Clark Community Schools Member Joshua Sinclair jsinclair@westclarkschools.com 4638 812-248-7120
601 Renz Avenue, Sellersburg, IN 

47172 0940 July 1 2019

West Lafayette  Member Courtney FitzSimons fitzsimonsc@wl.k12.in.us 2396 765-746-1644
1130 North Salisbury, West 

Lafayette, IN 47906 7875 July 1 2018

TOTAL STUDENTS 97945

NEW MEMBERS 2020-2021 SY
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